Cross du plo de Montbanast
Dimanche 27 novembre 2011
10.5 km
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Nom
MALLET
BRAJON
TUFFERY

VEILLESCAZES

AUGUY
URBAN
CHABERT
GILERON
CONDON
LIBOUREL
NATAF
ARTUR
SALVADOR
MALMONTET
GIRMA
BETTON
PAUPY
TERRADE
FABIE
GIBERT
GAILLARDON
GROUSSET
JACINTO
COSTECALDE
TOULOUSE
MADRIERES
GALIBERT
AUGUY
ATALLAH

GABRILLARGUES

MAZAUDIEZ
GILARDIN
TOUBOUL
SAVAJOLS
DE LA PLAINE
BOURRET
BELET
GRANIER
CURIE
SAHUQUET
DELHEURE
REVERSAT
HENRY
DELAGNES
ESPINASSE
OLIVE
GOBIN
MIQUEL
DAVID

Prénom
Sylvain
Maxime
Ludovic
Eric
Jeremy
Jean Luc
Guillaume
Franck
Lilian
Michel
Laurent
Cedric
Claude
Nicolas
Cedric
Nicolas
Bruno
Mathias
Mathieu
Gabriel
Claude
Christophe
Brito
Yannick
Christophe
David
Michel
Cedric
Said
Vivian
David
Bernard
Florian
Pascal
Christine
Jean Marc
Alain
Dominique
Philippe
Manuel
Jean Etienne
Lilian
Marcel
Thierry
Jean Marie
Sebastien
Stephane
Fabien
Geoffray

Temps

00:41:55
00:44:57
00:45:12
00:46:23
00:46:27
00:46:46
00:46:47
00:47:35
00:48:10
00:48:26
00:49:27
00:49:30
00:49:46
00:50:03
00:50:06
00:50:25
00:50:28
00:50:47
00:51:18
00:51:29
00:51:31
00:51:40
00:51:43
00:51:52
00:52:00
00:52:01
00:52:01
00:52:40
00:52:42
00:52:48
00:52:51
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:53:11
00:54:24
00:54:25
00:54:29
00:54:37
00:54:40
00:54:44
00:54:46
00:54:48
00:54:49
00:55:03
00:55:48
00:56:17
00:56:22
00:56:28
00:56:35

Class/Cat
1SenH
1EspH
1V1H
2V1H
2SenH
3V1H
3SenH
4V1H
4SenH
5V1H
5SenH
6V1H
7V1H
2EspH
6SenH
7SenH
1CadH
8SenH
9SenH
8V1H
9V1H
10V1H
10SenH
11SenH
11V1H
12SenH
1V2H
2CadH
2V2H
13SenH
14SenH
12V1H
15SenH
13V1H
1SenF
3V2H
14V1H
4V2H
5V2H
1MinH
6V2H
15V1H
1V3H
16V1H
17V1H
16SenH
18V1H
17SenH
18SenH

Km/heure
15 km/h

14 km/h

13.9 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.5 km/h
13.5 km/h
13.2 km/h
13.1 km/h
13 km/h

12.7 km/h
12.7 km/h
12.7 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.6 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.3 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.1 km/h
12.1 km/h
12.1 km/h
12.1 km/h
12 km/h

12 km/h

11.9 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.8 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.4 km/h
11.3 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.1 km/h

La passion du running



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

BLANC
NURIT
BLANC
LOIRETTE
REGUILLON
PHILIP
GAILLARD
DALLE
BOUSQUET
LAUTARD
TAJAN
SARROUY
BLAIN
GUIZARD
NOUET
MARTIN
FERAL

ROC

NOU RAZON
CABIAC
COUDERC
GIRMA
CASSAGNES
PALOUS
BONNEMAYRE
PITOT
LABBE
SILVESTRE
BOISSONNADE
BOULARD
LOIRETTE
POUJOL
KEMPINAIRE
ESPINNASE
MAURY
BOUTEFEU
COUDERC
DEREGT
BOUCHENTOUF
NURIT
VEILLERES
FERNANDEZ
NOZERAND
POUJOL
CONDON
POURCHER
CLER
SABATIER
DE FUENTES
CHABERT
JOUFFROY
GALIBERT
ANIEL
MADRIERES

Charles
Kevin
Gregory
Andre
Patrick
Christophe
Christophe
Serge
Sebastien
Aline

Eric

André
Frederic
Yves
Lionel
Laurent
Daniel
Jean Pascal
Laure
Jean Paul
Gautier
Christian
Christophe
Nicole
Christophe
Isabelle
Cecile
Jean Pierre
Didier
Yanick
Richard
Aurélie
Aurelie
Michel
Francoise
Jerome
Cathie
Haike
Abde
Stephanie
Céline
Romain
Denise
Pascal
Evelyne
Jean Luc
Benoit
Cedric
Patrick
Aurélie
Sebastien
Christine
Marine
Delphine

00:56:41
00:57:31
00:57:35
00:58:05
00:58:07
00:58:44
00:58:54
00:59:10
00:59:28
00:59:32
00:59:42
00:59:42
00:59:44
00:59:48
00:59:53
01:00:06
01:00:13
01:00:50
01:00:50
01:01:47
01:01:49
01:01:50
01:02:06
01:02:09
01:02:17
01:03:01
01:03:08
01:03:12
01:03:30
01:04:14
01:04:35
01:04:43
01:04:46
01:05:18
01:05:18
01:05:25
01:06:21
01:06:25
01:06:31
01:06:36
01:06:36
01:07:07
01:07:37
01:09:35
01:09:36
01:09:37
01:10:22
01:11:40
01:13:28
01:13:54
01:14:11
01:14:42
01:17:24
01:17:51

19SenH
3CadH
20SenH
7V2H
8V2H
19V1H
21SenH
9V2H
20V1H
2SenF
10V2H
11V2H
22SenH
12V2H
23SenH
24SenH
13V2H
25SenH
3SenF
2V3H
26SenH
14V2H
21V1H
1V2F
22V1H
1V1F
4SenF
3V3H
23V1H
27SenH
24V1H
5SenF
6SenF
4V3H
2V1F
25V1H
3V1F
28SenH
26V1H
7SenF
8SenF
29SenH
2V2F
27V1H
3V2F
28V1H
15V2H
30SenH
16V2H
9SenF
31SenH
4V1F
10SenF
5V1F

11.1 km/h
11 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9 km/h

9 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h

La passion du running



104 BESSIERE
105 CONDON

106 MADIERES
107 LEVESQUE

Bernard
Sonia
Annick
Camille

01:22:19
01:23:36
01:24:15
01:27:42

5V3H 7.7 km/h
11SenF 7.5 km/h
6V1F 7.5 km/h
1EspF 7.2 km/h

La passion du running
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